X
X
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC
ASSEMBLY DRG:
IF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:

 DIM 'D'
 DIM 'C' DIM 'B'
 DIM 'F'
 2 x M2x0.4
 DIM 'A'
 DIM 'E' DIM 'D'
-1.5
5.60
2.00
PART
NUMBER
No. OF
CONTACTS
PART DIMENSIONS
DIM 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C' DIM 'D' DIM 'E' DIM 'F'
M80-9430605 6 25.50 4.00 N/A 5.50 11.00 18.50
M80-9430805 8 27.50 6.00 N/A 7.50 13.00 20.50
M80-9431005 10 29.50 8.00 2.00 9.50 15.00 22.50
M80-9431205 12 31.50 10.00 4.00 11.50 17.00 24.50
M80-9431405 14 33.50 12.00 6.00 13.50 19.00 26.50
M80-9432005 20 39.50 18.00 12.00 19.50 25.00 32.50
M80-9432605 26 45.50 24.00 18.00 22.50 31.00 38.50
M80-9433405 34 53.50 32.00 26.00 33.50 39.00 46.50
M80-9434205 42 61.50 40.00 34.00 41.50 47.00 54.50
M80-9435005 50 69.50 48.00 42.00 49.50 55.00 62.50
SEE ABOVE
JACKSCREW DATAMATE DIL CRIMP
(LARGE BORE)  MALE ASSY
WITH CABLE HOOD KIT